
10/22/2023
Region 10 Championships @ West Essex HS

Marching Band: 1-A

North Arlington HS Henry P Becton Reg HS High Point Regional HS Belleville HS Kearny HS Hoboken HS Chatham HS Bloomfield HS

VA
COMP
ACH

14.020 
74.0 8
68.0 8

14.880 
77.0 6
73.0 6

14.610 
75.0 7
72.0 7

15.740 
80.0 5
78.0 5

16.470 
83.0 3
82.0 3

16.140 
82.0 4
80.0 4

18.070 
91.0 2
90.0 2

18.270 
92.0 1
91.0 1

GEVA
REP
PERF

13.610 
70 8
67 8

15.540 
79 6
77 6

15.740 
80 5
78 5

15.010 
77 7
74 7

16.870 
85 4
84 2

17.010 
87 3
84 2

17.080 
88 2
84 2

18.270 
92 1
91 1

IAMA
COMP
ACH

14.870 
75 8
74 8

15.270 
77 7
76 7

16.610 
85 6
82 6

17.070 
86 5
85 5

17.340 
88 3
86 4

17.610 
90 2
87 3

17.600 
88 3
88 2

18.400 
92 1
92 1

EAMA
COMP
ACH

15.010 
77 8
74 8

15.800 
79 7
79 7

16.340 
83 6
81 6

16.810 
86 4
83 5

17.130 
85 5
86 3

17.010 
87 3
84 4

17.800 
89 2
89 2

18.400 
92 1
92 1

GEMA
REP
PERF

14.550 
76 8
71 8

16.010 
82 5
79 5

14.950 
78 7
73 6

14.890 
79 6
72 7

17.390 
85 4
88 3

17.350 
90 3
85 4

18.210 
93 2
90 2

18.740 
95 1
93 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

72.060
0.00

72.060
8

27.630 8
44.430 8

77.500
0.00

77.500
7

30.420 6
47.080 7

78.250
0.00

78.250
6

30.350 7
47.900 6

79.520
0.00

79.520
5

30.750 5
48.770 5

85.200
0.00

85.200
3

33.340 3
51.860 4

85.120
0.00

85.120
4

33.150 4
51.970 3

88.760
0.00

88.760
2

35.150 2
53.610 2

92.080
0.00

92.080
1

36.540 1
55.540 1

AUXA
REP
PERF

13.880 
72 8
68 8

15.010 
77 5
74 5

14.350 
75 7
70 7

15.350 
80 4
75 4

17.210 
88 1
85 2

15.880 
82 3
78 3

14.940 
76 6
74 5

17.200 
86 2
86 1

PERCA
COMP
ACH

14.540 
74 8
72 8

15.140 
77 7
75 7

15.610 
80 6
77 6

17.340 
88 2
86 2

16.010 
82 4
79 4

16.740 
85 3
83 3

15.880 
82 4
78 5

17.940 
91 1
89 1
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10/22/2023
Region 10 Championships @ West Essex HS

Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 3-A

Rutherford HS
Jefferson Twp
HS Lodi HS

Parsippany
Hills HS

West Morris
Central HS

West Morris
Mendham HS

Wayne Hills
HS Butler HS (NJ) Mahwah HS

VA
COMP
ACH

14.680 
76.0 6
72.0 6

16.130 
80.0 4
81.0 3

15.540 
79.0 5
77.0 5

15.940 
81.0 3
79.0 4

16.670 
84.0 2
83.0 2

16.940 
86.0 1
84.0 1

16.740 
85.0 3
83.0 3

17.470 
88.0 2
87.0 2

18.140 
92.0 1
90.0 1

GEVA
REP
PERF

14.480 
75 5
71 5

14.210 
73 6
70 6

15.480 
80 4
76 4

16.070 
81 3
80 2

16.140 
82 2
80 2

18.270 
92 1
91 1

17.350 
90 3
85 3

17.940 
91 2
89 2

18.470 
93 1
92 1

IAMA
COMP
ACH

16.210 
83 5
80 5

16.410 
84 3
81 4

16.860 
83 5
85 3

18.070 
91 2
90 2

16.280 
84 3
80 5

18.400 
92 1
92 1

18.670 
94 1
93 2

18.600 
93 3
93 2

18.800 
94 1
94 1

EAMA
COMP
ACH

15.280 
79 6
75 6

15.960 
85 2
77 5

16.400 
82 5
82 3

17.060 
84 3
86 2

16.340 
83 4
81 4

17.540 
89 1
87 1

17.210 
88 2
85 2

16.810 
86 3
83 3

18.470 
93 1
92 1

GEMA
REP
PERF

15.880 
82 6
78 6

16.210 
83 5
80 5

16.740 
85 3
83 3

17.340 
88 2
86 2

16.410 
84 4
81 4

18.540 
94 1
92 1

17.280 
89 3
85 3

17.680 
91 2
87 2

18.940 
96 1
94 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

76.530
0.00

76.530
6

29.160 6
47.370 6

78.920
0.00

78.920
5

30.340 5
48.580 5

81.020
0.00

81.020
4

31.020 4
50.000 3

84.480
0.00

84.480
2

32.010 3
52.470 2

81.840
0.00

81.840
3

32.810 2
49.030 4

89.690
0.00

89.690
1

35.210 1
54.480 1

87.250
0.00

87.250
3

34.090 3
53.160 2

88.500
0.00

88.500
2

35.410 2
53.090 3

92.820
0.00

92.820
1

36.610 1
56.210 1

AUXA
REP
PERF

13.670 
69 6
68 6

14.880 
77 4
73 4

16.610 
85 3
82 3

17.340 
88 2
86 2

14.220 
75 5
69 5

17.740 
90 1
88 1

17.210 
88 2
85 2

16.740 
85 3
83 3

17.810 
91 1
88 1

PERCA
COMP
ACH

14.540 
74 6
72 6

17.410 
89 1
86 1

17.010 
87 3
84 3

16.610 
85 4
82 4

15.480 
80 5
76 5

17.210 
88 2
85 2

17.740 
90 2
88 2

17.340 
88 3
86 3

18.340 
93 1
91 1
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10/22/2023
Region 10 Championships @ West Essex HS

Marching Band: 2-O Marching Band: 3-O

West Essex Regional HS Sparta HS Madison HS

V
COMP
ACH

17.700 
89 2
88 1

17.600 
90 1
86 2

18.000 
91 1
89 1

GEV
REP
PERF

16.600 
84 2
82 2

18.200 
92 1
90 1

17.300 
88 1
85 1

IAM
COMP
ACH

18.500 
93 1
92 1

18.100 
90 2
91 2

18.200 
91 1
91 1

EAM
COMP
ACH

17.800 
90 1
88 1

17.200 
87 2
85 2

16.900 
86 1
83 1

GEM
REP
PERF

17.200 
87 2
85 2

17.400 
88 1
86 1

17.600 
89 1
87 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

87.800
0.00

87.800
2

34.300 2
53.500 1

88.500
0.00

88.500
1

35.800 1
52.700 2

88.000
0.00

88.000
1

35.300 1
52.700 1

AUX
REP
PERF

17.800 
91 1
87 1

16.500 
84 2
81 2

18.300 
93 1
90 1

PERC
COMP
ACH

17.600 
88 1
88 1

17.200 
87 2
85 2

18.000 
91 1
89 1
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