Region 10 Championships @ West Essex HS

Marching Band: 1-A

	North Arlington HS	Henry P Becton Reg HS	High Point Regional HS	Belleville HS	Kearny HS	Hoboken HS	Chatham HS	Bloomfield HS
VA COMP ACH	14.020 8 th 74.0 8 th 68.0 8 th	14.880 6 th 77.0 6 th 73.0 6 th	14.610 7 th 75.0 7 th 72.0 7 th	15.740 5 th 80.0 5 th 78.0 5 th	16.470 3rd 83.0 3rd 82.0 3rd	16.140 (4 th) 82.0 (4 th) 80.0 (4 th)	18.070 2nd 91.0 2nd 90.0 2nd	18.270 1 st 92.0 91.0 1 st
GEVA REP PERF	13.610 (8 ¹¹⁾ 70 (8 ¹¹⁾ 67 (8 ¹¹⁾	15.540 6 th 79 6 th 77 6 th	15.740 5 th 78 5 th	15.010 7 th 77 7 th 74 7 th	16.870 (4 th) 85 (4 th) 84 (2 nd)	17.010 3 rd 87 3 rd 84 2 nd	17.080 2 nd 88 2 nd 84 2 nd	18.270 1 ^{SD} 92 1 ^{SD} 91 1 ^{SD}
IAMA COMP ACH	14.870 a th 75 a th 74 a th	15.270 7 th 77 7 th 76 7 th	16.610 G th 85 G th 82 G th	17.070 5 th 86 5 th 85 5 th	17.340 (4 th) 88 (3 rd) 86 (4 th)	17.610 2 nd 90 87 3 rd	17.600 3 rd 88 3 rd 88 2 nd	18.400 1 st 92 1 st 92 1 st
EAMA COMP ACH	15.010 (8 ¹⁰) 77 (8 ¹⁰) 74 (8 ¹⁰)	15.800 7 th 79 7 th 79 7 th	16.340 G ^{lin} 83 G ^{lin} 81 G ^{lin}	16.810 5 th 86 4 th 83 5 th	17.130 3 rd 85 5 th 86 3 rd	17.010 (4 th) 87 (3 rd) 84 (4 th)	17.800 2 nd 89 2 nd 2 nd	18.400 (1 st) 92 (1 st) 92 (1 st)
GEMA REP PERF	14.550 8 th 76 8 th 71 8 th	16.010 5 ¹⁰ 82 79 5 ¹⁰	14.950 6 th 78 73 6 th	14.890 7 th 79 6 th 72 7th	17.390 3 rd 85 4 th 88 3 rd	17.350 (4 th) 90 (3rd 85 (4 th)	18.210 2nd 93 2nd 90 2nd	18.740 15 95 15 93 15
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual	72.060 0.00 72.060 8 th 27.630	77.500 0.00 77.500 30.420 6th	78.250 0.00 78.250 6 th 30.350 7 th	79.520 0.00 79.520 5 th 30.750	85.200 0.00 85.200 33.340 31	85.120 0.00 85.120 33.150	88.760 0.00 88.760 35.150 (2nd	92.080 0.00 92.080 1 st 36.540 1 st
Music	44.430 8 th	47.080 (7 th)	47.900 6 th	48.770 5 th	51.860 4 th	51.970 3 rd	53.610 2 nd	55.540 1 st
AUXA REP PERF	13.880 au 72 au 68 au	15.010 5 th 77 5 th 74 5 th	14.350 7 th 75 7 th 70 7 th	15.350 4 th 80 4 th 75 4 th	17.210 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (2nd)	15.880 3rd 82 3rd 78 3rd	14.940 6 th 76 6 th 74 5 th	17.200 2nd 86 2nd 86 1st
PERCA COMP ACH	14.540 8 th 74 8 th 72 8 th	15.140 7 th 77 7 th 75 7 th	15.610 em 80 em 77 em	17.340 2nd 88 2nd 86 2nd	16.010 (4 ¹⁰) 82 79 (4 ¹⁰)	16.740 3 rd 85 3rd 83 3rd	15.880 5 ¹⁰ 82 4 ¹⁰ 78 5 ¹⁰	17.940 ⁹¹ 91 ⁹¹ 89 ¹⁹

Region 10 Championships @ West Essex HS

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 3-A

	Rutherford HS	Jefferson Twp HS	Lodi HS	Parsippany Hills HS	West Morris Central HS	West Morris Mendham HS	Wayne Hills HS	Butler HS (NJ)	Mahwah HS
VA	14.680 6 th	16.130 3 rd	15.540 5 th	15.940 4 th	16.670 (2nd)	16.940 15	16.740 3rd	17.470 2nd	18.140 (1st)
COMP	76.0 6 th	80.0 4 th	79.0 5 th	81.0 3 rd	84.0 (2nd)	86.0	85.0 3rd	88.0 2nd	92.0 (1st)
ACH	72.0 6 th	81.0 3 rd	77.0 5 th	79.0 4 th	83.0 (2nd)	84.0	83.0 3rd	87.0 2nd	90.0 (1st)
GEVA	14.480 5 th	14.210 G th	15.480 4 th	16.070 3rd	16.140 2nd	18.270 1 st	17.350 3ra	17.940 2nd	18.470 1 st
REP	75 5 th	73 G th	80 4 th	81 3rd	82 2nd	92 1 st	90 3ra	91 2nd	93 1 st
PERF	71 5 th	70 G th	76 4 th	80 2rd	80 2nd	91 1 st	85 3ra	89 2nd	92 1 st
IAMA	16.210 6 th	16.410 (4 th)	16.860 3rd	18.070 2nd	16.280 5 ¹¹	18.400 1 st	18.670 2nd	18.600 3rd	18.800 1 st
COMP	83 5 th	84	83 5th	91 2nd	84 3 rd	92 1 st	94 1st	93 3rd	94 1 st
ACH	80 5 th	81 (4 th)	85 3rd	90 2nd	80 5 th	92 1 st	93 2nd	93 2nd	94 1 st
EAMA	15.280 G th	15.960 5 th	16.400 3rd	17.060 (2 nd)	16.340 at at 83 at 16.340	17.540 (1 st)	17.210 2nd	16.810 3 rd	18.470 1 st
COMP	79 G th	85	82 5th	84 (3 rd)		89 (1 st)	88 2nd	86 3 rd	93 1st
ACH	75 G th	77 5 th	82 3rd	86 (2 nd)		87 (1 st)	85 2nd	83 3 rd	92 1st
GEMA	15.880 6 th	16.210 5 th	16.740 374	17.340 2 nd	16.410 4 th	18.540 15	17.280 3 ⁷⁰	17.680 2nd	18.940 151
REP	82	83 5 th	85 374	88 2 nd	84 4 th	94 15	89 370	91 2nd	96 151
PERF	78 6 th	80 5 th	83 373	86 2 nd	81 4 th	92 15	85 370	87 2nd	94 151
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	76.530 0.00 76.530 6 th 29.160 6 th 47.370 6 th	78.920 0.00 78.920 5 th 30.340 5 th 48.580 5 th	81.020 0.00 81.020 4 th 31.020 4 th 50.000 3 rd	84.480 0.00 84.480 2nd 32.010 3rd 52.470 2nd	81.840 0.00 81.840 3 rd 32.810 2 nd 49.030 4 th	89.690 0.00 89.690 1 st 35.210 54.480	87.250 0.00 87.250 3 ^{4.090} 3 ⁷⁰ 53.160 2 ⁷⁰	88.500 0.00 88.500 2nd 35.410 2nd 53.090 3rd	92.820 0.00 92.820 1 st 36.610
AUXA	13.670 6 th	14.880 4 th	16.610 3 ⁷⁰	17.340 2nd	14.220 5 th	17.740 15	17.210 2nd	16.740 3rd	17.810 1 st
REP	69 6 th	77 4 th	85 370	88 2nd	75 5 th	90 15	88 2nd	85 3rd	91 1 st
PERF	68 6 th	73 4 th	82 370	86 2nd	69 5 th	88 15	85 2nd	83 3rd	88 1 st
PERCA	14.540 6 th	17.410 ¹⁵¹	17.010 3rd	16.610 4 th	15.480 5 th	17.210 2 nd	17.740 2nd	17.340 3 rd	18.340 ⁹³
COMP	74 6 th	89 ¹⁵¹	87 3rd	85 4 th	80 5 th	88 2 nd	90 2nd	88 3 rd	93 ¹⁵¹
ACH	72 6 th	86 ¹⁵¹	84 3rd	82 4 th	76 5 th	85 2 nd	88 2nd	86 3 rd	91 ¹⁵¹

Marching Band: 2-O

Marching Band: 3-O

	West Essex Regional HS	Sparta HS	Madison HS
V	17.700 1 st	17.600 2nd	18.000 1 st
COMP	89 2 nd	90 1st	91 1 st
ACH	88 1 st	86 2nd	89 1 st
GEV PERF	16.600 2nd 84 2nd 82 2nd	18.200 1 st 92 1 st 90 1 st	17.300 1 st 88 1 st 85 1 st
IAM COMP ACH	18.500 1 st 93 1 st 92 1 st	18.100 2nd 90 2nd 91 2nd 2nd	18.200 1 st 91 1 st 91 1 st
EAM	17.800 1 st	17.200 2nd	16.900 1 st
COMP	90 1 st	87 2nd	86 1 st
ACH	88 1 st	85 2nd	83 1 st
GEM PERF	17.200 2nd 87 2nd 85 2nd 2nd	17.400 1 st 88 1 st 86 1 st	17.600 1 st 89 1st 87 1st
Sub-Total	87.800	88.500	88.000
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	87.800	88.500	88.000
Placement	2nd	1st	1st
Visual	34.300 2nd	35.800	35.300 [15]
Music	53.500 19	52.700	52.700 [15]
AUX	17.800 1 st	16.500 2nd	18.300 1 st
	91 1 st	84 2nd	93 1 st
	87 1 st	81 2nd	90 1 st
PERC	17.600 (19)	17.200 2nd	18.000 (19)
COMP	88 (19)	87 2nd	91 (19)
ACH	88 (19)	85 2nd	89 (19)